CUSTOMER APPROVE
DATE:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
DATE: July 17, 2024
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. R0717- YR32K76800S003
DATE July 17, 2024

APPLICATION
• Small Communications Devices And More
HOW TO ORDER
• Please follow up Part Code Guide and Indicate Part Code When You Order Or RFQ.
PART CODE GUIDE
YR 32K76800 S 003
1 2 3 4
RFQ
Request For Quotation
1. YR: Part family Code for KHz SMD crystal L3.2*W1.5*H0.9mm, 2 Pads
2. 32K76800: Frequency Range Code For 32.76800KHz
3. S: SMD type, Package Tape/Reel, 3000pcs/Reel
4. 003: Internal Control Code and Special Parameters Code Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0-9)
SMD CRYSTAL 2520 TYPE 4 PADSKHZ SMD CRYSTALS 3215 TYPE YR SERIES
PART CODE:  YR32K76800S003
2
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
7/17/2024
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
Image for reference
Marking
Frequency Range
PART CODE:  YR32K76800S003
3
Marking
Internal Control Code
or
Land Pattern
for reference
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS 3215 TYPE YR SERIES
7/17/2024
Top View
Bottom View
Side View
PRODUCT STRUCTURE
PART CODE:  YR32K76800S003
4
Item
No.
Component
Name
Material
Name
1 Crystal Case Ceramic
(A1203)
2 Crystal
Cover/Lid
KV (Fe/Co/Ni)
3 Crystal
Chip/Blank
SiO2
4 Electrode Cr、Au
(Cr+Au)
5 Adhesive Resin, Ag
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS 3215 TYPE YR SERIES
7/17/2024
PART CODE:  YR32K76800S003
5
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS 3215 TYPE YR SERIES
7/17/2024
Part Code Frequency Range Frequency Tolerance